
October 12, 2012

To:  	Leona Cook, Tiverton Town Clerk’s Office 

From: Ginger Lacy and Brian Janes, Open Space Commission

Re:	2013 meeting dates

TOSC meetings take place on the third Monday of the month at 7:00

pm at Town Hall.

The following is a list of 2013 meeting dates:

Monday, January 28

Monday, February 18

Monday, March 18

Monday, April 15

Monday, May 20



Monday, June 17

Monday, July 15

Monday, August 19 (no meeting)

Monday, September 16

Monday, October 21

Monday, November 18

Monday, December 16

Cc: Nancy Mello, Tiverton Town Clerk


